
 ASHEBORO CITY SCHOOLS  

 STUDENT MEMBERSHIP 

 (FINAL AVERAGE DAILY MEMBERSHIP) 

 

Source: Average Daily Membership and Membership Last Day by School (ADM & MLD) 

 http://www.ncpublicschools.org/fbs/accounting/data/  

Year Gr. K-5 Gr. 6-8 Gr. 9-12 Total Change % Change 

97-98 2234 940 974 4148 + 130 + 3.2% 

98-99 2253 984 972 4209 + 61 + 1.5% 

99-00 2225 1001 948 4174 - 35 - 0.8% 

00-01 2176 1082 976 4234 + 60 + 1.4% 

01-02 2107 1100 1074 4281 + 47 + 1.1% 

02-03 2098 1097 1140 4335 + 54 + 1.3% 

03-04 2099 1089 1196 4384 +49 + 1.1% 

04-05 2158 1061 1258 4477 +93 +2.1% 

05-06 2187 1089 1234 4510 +33 +0.7% 

06-07 2134 1017 1264 4415 -95 -2.11% 

07-08 2192 1007 1254 4453 +38 +0.9% 

08-09 2306 971 1233 4510 +57 +1.3% 

09-10* 2260 978 1247 4485 -25 -0.60% 

10-11 2272 1065 1228 4565 +80 +1.78% 

11-12 2297 1135 1251 4683 +118 +2.58% 

12-13 2296 1148 1250 4694 +11 +0.23% 

13-14 2321 1151 1217 4689 -5 -0.11% 

14-15 2276 1186 1261 4723 +34 +0.73% 

15-16 2287 1042 1319 4648 -75 -1.59% 

16-17 2252 995 1347 4594 -56 -1.20% 

17-18 2232 985 1331 4548 -46 -1.00% 

*Kindergarten entry age changed from age 5 on or before October 15 to age 5 on or before August 31. 
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Gr. 9-12

Gr. 6-8

Gr. K-5

http://www.ncpublicschools.org/fbs/accounting/data/

